Fees & Charges

Applicable from 31 March 2022 Revised 8% April 2022

CEMETRY
Pariashioners Non-Parishioners
Burial
Adults: Exclusive Right of burial £600.00 £1200.00
interment £300.00 £600.00
Children up to 12 Years Exclusive Right of Burial ) £300.00 £600.00 |
Interment £150.00 £300.00
www.gov.uk/.../childrens-funeral-fund-for-england
Stillborn & up to One Year | Exclusive Right of Burial £50.00 £50.00
Interment Nil nil
Cremation
Adults: Exclusive Right of Burial £300.00 £600.00
' Interment of Cremated Remains £200.00 £400.00
Children up to 12 Years Exclusive Right of Burial ~ £150.00 £300.00
Interment of Cremated Remains £150.00 £300.00
www.gov.ukl.../childrens-funeral-fund-for-england
Scattering of Ashes Cremated Remains £40.00 £60.00
Memorial Fees one off Fee £150 £300
Additions or Changes to a headstone Inscription £50 £50
New or Replacement Headstone £50 £50

THE PARISH COUNCIL LEVY A ONE OFF CHARGE FOR THE PLACING OF A HEADSTONE OR COMPLETE
KERB SETT, INCLUDING VASE HOLDERS & OR DESK TABLET AND MOUNTING PLAQUE, ON THE
UNDERSTANDING THAT THE MATERIALS USED AND DESIGN OF ANY PERMANENT FEATURE ARE FULLY
COMPLIANT WITH THE CEMETERY RULES AND THAT THE INSTALLATION 1S COMPLETED BY AN
ACCREDITED CERTIFICATED MASON. FAILURE TO COMPLY MAY RESULT IN THE REMOVAL OF ANY
NON COMPLIANT INSTALLATION IN THE INTEREST OF PUBLIC SAFETY.

NOTES
Note: For those who have already installed unapproved kerbs and wish to have approved kerbs, the Council will
make no charge if a formal request for permission is made.
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